

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2010 in WP No.10004/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHAIRMAN MARINE PROD.EXP.DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJENDRAMANY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Saini, Adv

Mr. Vimlesh Kumar, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the parties are permitted to file
additional documents within three weeks.

List the matter thereafter for final hearing
at admission stage on a non-miscellaneous day.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master