

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6986/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2010 in WP No.10004/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHAIRMAN MARINE PROD.EXP.DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.RAJENDRAMANY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr.Dileep Pillai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.K.Parameshwar, Adv.
For Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

Accordingly, the petitioner is directed to settle all the retiral
benefits due to the respondents as early as possible, at any rate, within
an outer limit of two months from today.

Ordered accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar